
From: Wingo, Karen <Karen.Wingo@dss.sc.gov>
To: Pisarik, HollyHollyPisarik@gov.sc.gov

Veldran, KatherineKatherineVeldran@gov.sc.gov
Date: 11/5/2015 5:12:02 PM

Subject: FW: Refugee Resettlement Stakeholders Meeting

FYI: I will be in attendance.
K
 
Karen Luchka Wingo
Director of Communications and Legislative Affairs
South Carolina Department of Social Services
1535 Confederate Avenue
Columbia, South Carolina 29202

Office Phone: (803) 898-8030
 
Email: karen.wingo@dss.sc.gov
www.dss.sc.gov
 
 

 
Privacy Notice: This message may contain information that is protected from disclosure by federal and/or state law, or is otherwise 
privileged or confidential.  This communication is intended only for the use of the individual or entity to whom it is addressed.  If you 
are not the intended recipient or the employee or agent responsible for delivering this message to the recipient, you are hereby 
notified that any dissemination, distribution, or copying of this message is strictly prohibited and violations of applicable federal and/or 
state law may subject you to civil and/or criminal penalties.  If you have received this message in error, please notify the sender 
immediately by telephone and delete this message
 
From: Bedrija Jazic [mailto:BJazic@lscarolinas.net] 
 
Sent: Thursday, November 5, 2015 2:20 PM
 
To: Wingo, Karen <Karen.Wingo@dss.sc.gov>; Shugart, Kay <Kay.Shugart@dss.sc.gov>; Morant, Lakiesha <Lakiesha.
Morant@dss.sc.gov>; annie.phelps@scdmv.net; cgiraldo@ecchc.org; Graham, Darise <Darise.Graham@dss.sc.gov>; 
ETowns@ed.sc.gov; fbencheikh@richlandone.org; Nakia Griffin <GRIFFINN@scdhhs.gov>; Jimmy Hampton 
<HamptonJ@scdhhs.gov>; Jones, Romeo B. <RBJones@dew.sc.gov>; Johnson, Mamie <Mamie.Johnson@dss.sc.gov>; 
Kimberly Jackson <JOHNSONK@scdhhs.gov>; Palmer, Rasel <Rasel.Palmer@dss.sc.gov>; mckenntl@dhec.sc.gov; 
rcarr@scvrd.state.sc.us; tonya.gordon@scdhhs.gov; dslade@ECCHC.ORG; Williams, Stephanie <Stephanie.
Williams@dss.sc.gov>; pcruz@ECCHC.ORG; Shealy, Michael <Michael.Shealy@dss.sc.gov>; Richter, Lois <Lois.
Richter@dss.sc.gov>; Jacobs, Tabatha <Tabatha.Jacobs@dss.sc.gov>; Frohnappel, Greg <Greg.Frohnappel@dss.sc.
gov>; ymanley@chasc.org
 
Subject: Refugee Resettlement Stakeholders Meeting
 
We invite you to participate in the Refugee Resettlement Stakeholders/Providers meeting with Lutheran Services 
Carolinas and SC Department of Social Services Refugee Resettlement on Tuesday, November 10, 2015. 
 
The meeting will be held at the Lutheran Services Carolinas, 1118 Union St., Columbia, SC.  The meeting will be held 
from 10:00 AM – 12:30 PM.  
 
The focus of this meeting will be proposed increase of refugee arrivals in FY2016.
The US Department of State, Bureau of Population, Refugees and Migration (PRM), has asked national resettlement 
agencies to revise their proposed capacity to accommodate the increase of 10,000 refugee arrivals. As a result of this 
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request, local resettlement agencies are asked to revise their capacity as well.
As community leaders, we would like to share more information with you, and obtain input to assist us as we 
consider a number that reflect possible capacity for this year in our office while we continue to develop resources for 
refugees in our state.  
If you have questions prior to the meeting, or specific items you would like to be addressed at the meeting, please 
notify me at: BJazic@lscarolinas.net, or Dorothy Addison at dorothy.addison@dss.sc.gov  before November 10th, 
2015.  
 
We look forward to seeing you or a representative on November 10th, 2015.
 
 
Regards,
 
 
Bedrija Jazic, Director
LSC Refugee Services
 
 
 
 
Bedrija Jazic
Service Team Leader
Refugee Resettlement Services
Lutheran Services Carolinas
1118 Union Street
Columbia, SC 29201
803/461-2637
bjazic@lscarolinas.net
 
 
 
CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE: Any Protected Health Information (PHI) contained in this email including all attachments is confidential. PHI
contained in this email belongs to the organization sending the data and is legally privileged. PHI is intended only for the use of the individual or
organization identified as the recipient. The recipient of PHI is prohibited from disclosing, copying, distributing or using the information except as
permitted by current law governing privacy of information issues. Such PHI must be destroyed after its stated need has been fulfilled, or in
accordance with a properly executed Business Associate Agreement, unless otherwise prohibited by law. If you have received this email in error,
please notify the sender immediately for return instructions. Thank You.
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